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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

NO

0001
0095
0002
0003
0098
0006
0096
0007
0014
0009
0008
0018
0055
0069
0058
0070
0072
0012
0010
0041
0011
0046
0035
0027
0016
0021
0013
0048
0043
0106
0062
0015
0057
0066
0067
0105
0047
0032
0044
0031
0024
0049
0025
0033

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Gustavo Pellin

Mauro Brazaca Junior
Eduardo Nazari (Dudu)
Gian Taffarel

William

Mariano Gandini
Antonio Edu Brazaca
Franciel Caldart
Maicon Fornari Oliveira
Fabio Racoski

Julio César B. Giordani
Marcos Vinicius Lorencetti
Alex Sander Schabatt
Eduardo Henrique Gazola
Felipe Scarsi

Gustavo vicenzi
TIAGO SALVAGNI
Rudinei Ferreira

Felipe Santini

Sidinei Ferreira
Mauricio Rizzon

José Mario da Fonseca
Evandro Tel6 da Silva
Henrique Manica
EZEQUIEL PELISSARO
Diogo Victor Zanco
Thiago Alessi

Marcelo Dal Agnol
Eder Dalmolin

Gabriel Bohrer Andrigo
Luan Dalmas

Orlei Brazaca

Dirlei da Silva Cunha
Cleiton goulart

Diego ceratto

Juliano Zanotto
Marcelo Bettiato

alex diego fardo
Elieser Tibola

Ricardo Peruzzo
Matheus Henrique Lauxen
Ronaldo Prudente

Matheus Paulo Brollo Lazzari

Cleber Fortunati

11/09/2022 - 17:47:01

Resultado Geral

Categoria(Pos)

E2 (1
E2 (2
E2 (3
E1(1
E5 (1)

INT LIVRE (1)
E2 (4)

INT LIVRE (2)

INT LIVRE (3)
E4 (1)

INT LIVRE (4)
E1(2)

)
)
)
)

E35 (1)
E35 (2)
E40 (1)
E35 (3)
E4 (2)

E1 (4)

EJ (1)
INT LIVRE (5)
E40 (2)
E40 (3)
E4 (3)

E5 (5)
E45 (1)
E5 (6)
E6 (4)
E6 (5)

E6 (6)

E40 (4)

E35 (4)

E40 (5)

E4 (4)

EJ (2)

E40 (6)

EJ (3)

E35 (5)

chronusae.com.br

Campeonato Gaucho - Vila Maria

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
55s790ms
6s150ms
2m8s570ms
8s890ms
53s820ms
16s430ms
10s540ms
1m24s050ms
1s670ms
8s360ms
5s780ms
24s250ms
17s360ms
1s280ms
27s240ms
10s260ms
2s520ms
11s930ms
20s880ms
2s380ms
7s270ms
8s560ms
3s170ms
6s480ms
0s040ms
11s660ms
1s500ms
0s070ms
10s440ms
7s580ms
10s280ms
11s130ms
22s720ms
2s170ms
11s860ms
10s150ms
13s100ms
12s900ms
9s840ms
17s650ms
1s540ms
6s380ms
0s270ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
55s790ms
1m1s940ms
3m10s510ms
3m19s400ms
4m13s220ms
4m?29s650ms
4m40s190ms
6m4s240ms
6m5s910ms
6m14s270ms
6m20s050ms
6m44s300ms
7m1s660ms
7m2s940ms
7m30s180ms
7m40s440ms
7m42s960ms
7m54s890ms
8m15s770ms
8m18s150ms
8m25s420ms
8m33s980ms
8m37s150ms
8m43s630ms
8m43s670ms
8m55s330ms
8m56s830ms
8m56s900ms
9m7s340ms
9m14s920ms
9m25s200ms
9m36s330ms
9m59s050ms
10m1s220ms
10m13s080ms
10m23s230ms
10m36s330ms
10m49s230ms
10m59s070ms
11m16s720ms
11m18s260ms
11m24s640ms
11m24s910ms

Especial
Perdido
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO 0O O O O O O O OO OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o o

Tempo

01:02:05.440
01:03:01.230
01:03:07.380
01:05:15.950
01:05:24.840
01:06:18.660
01:06:35.090
01:06:45.630
01:08:09.680
01:08:11.350
01:08:19.710
01:08:25.490
01:08:49.740
01:09:07.100
01:09:08.380
01:09:35.620
01:09:45.880
01:09:48.400
01:10:00.330
01:10:21.210
01:10:23.590
01:10:30.860
01:10:39.420
01:10:42.590
01:10:49.070
01:10:49.110
01:11:00.770
01:11:02.270
01:11:02.340
01:11:12.780
01:11:20.360
01:11:30.640
01:11:41.770
01:12:04.490
01:12:06.660
01:12:18.520
01:12:28.670
01:12:41.770
01:12:54.670
01:13:04.510
01:13:22.160
01:13:23.700
01:13:30.080
01:13:30.350

13
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

NO

0059
0051
0094
0050
0040
0053
0056
0073

0023
0026

0068
0029
0022
0034
0052
0037
0042
0038
0065
0045
0039
0097
0071
0036

0084
0090
0077
0092
0085
0102
0075
0063
0082
0074
0088
0100
0076
0103
0101
0081
0087
0093

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Fernando Lunardi
Tiago Reginato
Jonilson da Costa
Thiago watthier
Marcos Roberto Lehr
Fabio Santini

Ademilson marsiglio

RICARDO ARMELINDO
DOS SANTOS

Mateus Levis Bartelle

Ryan pablo godinho dos
santos

Diego Forcelini

nil cabral terres

FAGNER LORETO ROCHA
douglas da rocha justino
Elisandro de Almeida
Gleison Martins da Cruz
Andre Mello de Aguiar
JIOVANI DARTORA

Cleidir Bordignon

Evandro Cristiano de Oliveira
Marcelo Mathias Zamboto
Mauro Brazaca

Regis giovanella
GILBERTO SONAGLIO
JUNIOR

renan costa

Jodo Vitor Toni Geremia
Carlos Eduardo Lorenzatto
Vinicius Antonio Rottava
Talesson Menon
Emanuel

ALISSON MARQUES
WILLIAN DE COL

Nei celetzki

Sergio Colett

Elliel Paes Luvison
Renan Gnoatto

Andrei Vicenzi

Andre Teochi

Everton Carpes

Lucas Gheno

Claudio Cioato

Vinicius Boeira Carvalho

11/09/2022 - 17:47:01

Resultado Geral

Campeonato Gaucho

Categoria(Pos)

E5 (7)
E40 (7)
E6 (7)
E40 (8)
E35 (6)
E45 (2)
E5 (8)
E50 (1)

EJ (4)
EJ (5)

E6 (8)
E4 (5)
EJ (6)
E35 (7)
E45 (3)
E35 (8)
E40 (9)
E35 (9)
E6 (9)

E40 (10)

E35 (10)
E50 (2)
E6 (10)

E35 (11)

E7 (1)
E8 (1)
E7 (2)
E8 (2)
E7 (3)
E8 (3)
E7 (4)
E5 (9)
E7 (5)
E50 (3)
E8 (4)
E7 (6)
E7 (7)
E8 (5)
E8 (6)
E7 (8)
E8 (7)
E8 (8)

chronusae.com.br

- Vila Maria

Dif. Anterior

1s680ms
4s220ms
5s620ms
56s5130ms
51s590ms
19s260ms
18s540ms
4s500ms

1m34s330ms
3s890ms

39s090ms
1m1s890ms
7s770ms
10s510ms
29s270ms
1m0s950ms
36s810ms
1m38s350ms
31s530ms
1m4s570ms
3m50s900ms
1m40s750ms
48m44s770ms
5s810ms

40s480ms
3m20s510ms
3s740ms
20s900ms
0s810ms
26s620ms
14s300ms
3s160ms
1s760ms
6s860ms
10s170ms
2s640ms
3s740ms
26s490ms
11s200ms
32s740ms
15s650ms
10s130ms

Dif. Lider

11m26s590ms
11m30s810ms
11m36s430ms
12m32s560ms
13m24s150ms
13m43s410ms

14m1s950ms

14m6s450ms

15m40s780ms
15m44s670ms

16m23s760ms
17m25s650ms
17m33s420ms
17m43s930ms
18m13s200ms
19m14s150ms
19m50s960ms
21m29s310ms
22m0s840ms
23m5s410ms
26m56s310ms
28m37s060ms
1h17m21s830ms
43s980ms

24s460ms

3s950ms

0s210ms
39s310ms
38s500ms
11s880ms
57s580ms
54s420ms
52s660ms
45s800ms
35s630ms
32s990ms
29s250ms

2s760ms
51s560ms
18s820ms

3s170ms
53s040ms

Especial
Perdido
0

O O ©O O o o o

o O

W O O O O O O O o o o o o o

B - = - T T U S -~ - SN

Tempo

01:13:32.030
01:13:36.250
01:13:41.870
01:14:38.000
01:15:29.590
01:15:48.850
01:16:07.390
01:16:11.890

01:17:46.220
01:17:50.110

01:18:29.200
01:19:31.090
01:19:38.860
01:19:49.370
01:20:18.640
01:21:19.590
01:21:56.400
01:23:34.750
01:24:06.280
01:25:10.850
01:29:01.750
01:30:42.500
02:19:27.270
00:51:21.460

00:34:40.980
00:38:01.490
00:38:05.230
00:38:26.130
00:38:26.940
00:38:53.560
00:39:07.860
00:39:11.020
00:39:12.780
00:39:19.640
00:39:29.810
00:39:32.450
00:39:36.190
00:40:02.680
00:40:13.880
00:40:46.620
00:41:02.270
00:41:12.400

2/3
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

NO

0086
0080

0089
0091
0083
0104
0019
0030
0004
0060
0020
0017
0064
0099
0005
0028
0061
0078
0079
0107
0108
0109
0110
0054

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Tiago Tumelero

Julio Cesar Santos
Bordignon

Jairo Moura

Jonas Rodrigo Furst
Rafael Gallon

Ricardo Xavier Dutra
Vitor Lemos Bampi
Rhai Eugenio Neu
WILLIAN palandi
Franco Benhur Bikoski
RICARDO BEDIN
Lucas Colombo
Cenoir José balbinot
Maicon

Michel Luiz Cechet
Leonardo Watthier
Jonas Mansueto Dartora
Edgar de Souza Junior
Henrique dias de menezes
Piloto 107

Piloto 108

Piloto 109

Piloto 110

Marcos Alexandre Baseggio

11/09/2022 - 17:47:01

Resultado Geral

Campeonato Gaucho

Categoria(Pos)

E7 (9)
E7 (10)

E8 (9)
E8 (10)
E7 (11)
E8 (11)
E1 (5)
E4 (6)
E2 (5)
E5 (10)
E2 (6)
E1 (6)
E6 (11)
E8 (12)

E40 (11)
E4 (7)
E5 (11)
E7 (12)
E7 (13)
XXX (1)
XXX (2)
XXX (3)
XXX (4)
E45 (4)

chronusae.com.br

- Vila Maria

Dif. Anterior

6s360ms
35s810ms

27s570ms
53s910ms
27s230ms
12m3s820ms
35s580ms
4m28s920ms
1m37s660ms
10s580ms
1m14s540ms
25s960ms
15s140ms
5s520ms
16s760ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
2m0s000ms

Dif. Lider

46s680ms
10s870ms

43s300ms
49s390ms
225160ms
18s340ms
53s920ms
25s000ms
47s340ms
57s920ms
43s380ms
9s340ms
54s200ms
48s680ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms
5s440ms

Especial
Perdido
4

i

Q@ 00 0 0 O O 0 0 0 0 N N N oo oo o o & B B b

Tempo

00:41:18.760
00:41:54.570

00:42:22.140
00:43:16.050
00:43:43.280
00:55:47.100
00:24:11.520
00:28:40.440
00:30:18.100
00:13:07.520
00:14:22.060
00:02:56.100
00:03:11.240
00:03:16.760
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:02:00.000

3/3



